
Community Calendar

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, February 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Festival of Friendship

Date and Time: Saturday, February 1 12:00 pm

Cultural entertainment

Monday, February 3, 2025

Special City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, February 3 6:00 pm

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 5 7:00 pm

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Parks and Recreation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 6 7:00 pm

Saturday, February 8, 2025



Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, February 8 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Monday, February 10, 2025

*Canceled* Special City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, February 10 6:00 pm

Thursday, February 13, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 13 7:00 pm

Saturday, February 15, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, February 15 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Monday, February 17, 2025

Presidents' Day

Date and Time: Monday, February 17 12:00 am

City Hall, City Clerk's Office, Library, Senior Center, and CCPA Box Office closed

Saturday, February 22, 2025

Cerritos Certified Farmers Market

Date and Time: Saturday, February 22 8:00 am - 12:00 pm



http://calendar.cerritos.gov

Friends of the Cerritos Library Book Sale

Date and Time: Saturday, February 22 11:00 am - 4:30 pm

Sunday, February 23, 2025

Friends of the Cerritos Library Fill-A-Bag Book Sale

Date and Time: Sunday, February 23 11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Property Preservation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 25 7:00 pm

Thursday, February 27, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 27 7:00 pm

http://calendar.cerritos.gov

